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Gramonnati Mandal's

SHREE ANANTRAO KULKARNI ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL NARAYANGAON
f Fee structure for Primary Section

During years ( 2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023)

Particulars | Present fees Proposed fees for

( Std. 1™ to 4™) students
( Std. 1" to 4™)

Tuition Fees 7,500.00 14,000.00 (12,5090
Term Fees 1,000.00 e (000 )
————————— —~{ s5m )

Hﬁmer Fees 1,500. {'J'D
| Total 10, 000.00 14,000.00
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Gramonnati Mandal’s
SHREE ANANTRAO KULKARNI ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL NARAYANGAON

Fee structure for Secondary Section B

During years ( 2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023)

Particulars Present fees for Proposed fees for _
students students
| (Std. 5" to 10™) ( Std. 5" t0 10M) ]
| Tuition Fees | 10,000.00 17,000.00 (|5 500) =
| Term Fees 2,00000 0 | mememe—————— (1ooo ) K
_Qlther Fees - 12,000.00 ememmmmmmem (BOD)D
| Total 14,000.00 17,000.00 '
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